®
H N

TESTQ

TESTQ Technologies Skills For the Information Age
... making IT better ! (SF'A) Definitions & Rate Card
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STANDARD RATE CARD

Follow

Assist

Apply

Enable

Ensure / Advise

Initiate / Influence

Set Strategy/Inspire

pmo@testgtech.com

Strategy /

Architecture

£ 245

£330

£ 450

£ 540

£720

£800

£ 945

www.testqtech.com

Business Chain

£ 245

£330

£ 450

£ 540

£720

£800

£ 945

+44 (0) 7727162560

Solution
Development and
Implementation

£ 245

£330

£ 450

£ 540

£ 720

£800

£ 945

Service
Management

£ 245

£330

£ 450

£ 540

£ 720

£ 800

£ 945

Procurement &
Management
Support

£ 245

£ 330

£ 450

£ 540

£ 720

£ 800

£ 945

Client Interface

£ 245

£330

£ 450

£ 540

£ 720

£ 800

£ 945



STANDARDS FOR CONSULTANCY DAY RATE

Consultant’s Working Day 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch
Working Week Monday to Friday excluding National Holidays
Office Hours 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department’s standard travel and subsistence

Travel, Mileage Subsistence rates outside M25

Mileage As for travel, mileage subsistence

Professional Indemnity Insurance Included in day rate

pmo@testgtech.com www.testqtech.com +44 (0) 7727162560
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ABOUT TESTQ

TESTQ Technologies is a global IT and business consulting
company headquartered in the UK. Our offerings spans over
variety of industry sectors with strong technical, domain and
process expertise helping clients grow their businesses and
decrease operational costs on continuous basis in an ever-

changing business environment.

With over 17 years of rich experience, we have become one of the

most preferred IT company offering services across UK, Europe,
USA, Middle-East, APAC and India.

TESTQ aims to bridge the gap between business and technology
by providing custom products such that they are tailored exactly to

the way your business works

pmo@testgtech.com www.testqtech.com +44 (0) 7727162560

U OO0 0 D0DO0O0o0o0oDo

A multinational IT services and solutions company
Founded in 2007

Presence in UK, USA and INDIA

An ISO 9001:2015 certified organization
Global Delivery Centers : 3

Regional Sales Offices : 2

A wide assortment of technical offerings
Extensive knowledge of industry verticals
Staff : 70+

Clients : 30+

Market Caps : £ 5M
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