

# TESTQ Technologies ... making IT better!

## Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) Definitions & Rate Card

pmo@testqtech.com

www.testqtech.com

+44 (0) 7727 162560



#### STANDARD RATE CARD

	Strategy / Architecture	Business Chain	Solution Development and Implementation	Service Management	Procurement & Management Support	Client Interface
Follow	£ 245	£ 245	£ 245	£ 245	£ 245	£ 245
Assist	£ 330	£ 330	£ 330	£ 330	£ 330	£ 330
Apply	£ 450	£ 450	£ 450	£ 450	£ 450	£ 450
Enable	£ 540	£ 540	£ 540	£ 540	£ 540	£ 540
Ensure / Advise	£ 720	£ 720	£ 720	£ 720	£ 720	£ 720
Initiate / Influence	£800	£800	£ 800	£ 800	£800	£ 800
Set Strategy/Inspire	£ 945	£ 945	£ 945	£ 945	£ 945	£ 945

pmo@testqtech.com

www.testqtech.com

+44 (0) 7727 162560



#### STANDARDS FOR CONSULTANCY DAY RATE

Consultant's Working Day 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch

Working Week Monday to Friday excluding National Holidays

Office Hours 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Travel, Mileage Subsistence Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard travel and subsistence

rates outside M25

Mileage As for travel, mileage subsistence

Professional Indemnity Insurance Included in day rate

pmo@testqtech.com www.testqtech.com +44 (0) 7727 162560



### **ABOUT TESTQ**

TESTQ Technologies is a global IT and business consulting company headquartered in the UK. Our offerings spans over variety of industry sectors with strong technical, domain and process expertise helping clients grow their businesses and decrease operational costs on continuous basis in an everchanging business environment.

With over 17 years of rich experience, we have become one of the most preferred IT company offering services across UK, Europe, USA, Middle-East, APAC and India.

TESTQ aims to bridge the gap between business and technology by providing custom products such that they are tailored exactly to the way your business works A multinational IT services and solutions company
 Founded in 2007
 Presence in UK, USA and INDIA
 An ISO 9001:2015 certified organization
 Global Delivery Centers: 3
 Regional Sales Offices: 2
 A wide assortment of technical offerings

Extensive knowledge of industry verticals

- □ Staff: 70+
- ☐ Clients: 30+
- ☐ Market Caps : £ 5M

pmo@testqtech.com

www.testqtech.com

+44 (0) 7727 162560